13 425 Autosampler Vials-
13 425  - Cap& Septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1301CS 100 13-425 Black Caps with hole, Red PTFE/ white silicone
SV1302CS 100 13-425 Black Caps without hole, Red PTFE/ white silicone
10 425 Autosampler Vials-
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1002C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Vial, 10-425,Screw top
SV1002A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Vial, 10-425,Screw top
SV1012C 12*32 100 2ml Clear Vial with writing area, 10-425,Screw top
SV1012A 12*32 100 2ml Amber Vial with writing area, 10-425,Screw top
P/N Packing Description
SV1001CS 100 10-425 Black Open Caps, White PTFE/ Red Silicone
SV1002CS 100 10-425 Black Open Caps, Red PTFE/ White Silicone
10 425  - Cap& Septa
12mm Septa
P/N Packing Description
SV1301S 100 12mm White PTFE/ Red Silicone Septa
SV1302S 100 12mm Red PTFE/ White Silicone Septa
SV1303S 100 12mm Red PTFE/ white Silicone/ Red PTFE Septa
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV1304C 15*45 100 4ml Clear Vial, 13-425,Screw top
SV1304A 15*45 100 4ml Amber Vial, 13-425,Screw top
SV1314C 15*45 100 4ml Clear Vial with writing area, 13-425,Screw top
SV1314A 15*45 100 4ml Amber Vial with writing area, 13-425,Screw top
SV1308C 16*61 100 8ml Clear Vial, 13-425,Screw top
SV1308A 16*61 100 8ml Amber Vial, 13-425,Screw top
SV1318C 16*61 100 8ml Clear Vial with writing area, 13-425,Screw top
SV1318A 16*61 100 8ml Amber Vial with writing area, 13-425,Screw top